Illinois law.
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Section 1705.21  Appeals Procedures 

Any employee who is dissatisfied with the Director's decision may file an appeal within thirty (30) days after the Department mails the Director's decision to the employee.  The Department shall a hold a hearing in accordance with the procedures outlined in 62 Ill. Adm. Code 1847.3. 

(Amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 11080, effective July 1, 1993) 
